EXCELLENCE
IN MOTION
&MADE TO
ORDER KITS
BESPOKE SOLUTIONS
Pre-set load sensing valves,
additional test points on LSV's,

machine downtime.
CALL US NOW ON
01400 283820
EXCELLENCE
IN MOTION
ABBOB1 ABEBRK20-25ABBRKTSET1
Optional bracketry for shunt valves, air coil sets, LSV's and actuators
ABSHUNT 1
Shunt valve kit
AB10MMREDN 10mm nylon red
AB10MMYELLOWN 10mm nylon yellow
AB16MMBLACKN 16mm nylon black
ABERBHA52 Brake hose 52"
ABEAC001
Air coil set
info@tyremartagri.co.uk EXCELLENCE
IN MOTION

IN MOTION
Page 6
info@tyremartagri.co.uk EXCELLENCE
IN MOTION
EXCELLENCE
IN MOTION
HYDRAULIC
BRAKE  RAMS
PNEUMATIC  AND
HYDRAULIC
ACTUATORS
Page 7
Part number Rod dia
AHBR20 20mm
AHBR25 25mm
AHBR30 30mm
AHBR35 35mm
Part number Size air/hydraulic chambers
ABEBC9-20 TYPE 9 AIR/20MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC12-20 TYPE 12 AIR/20MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC16-20 TYPE 16 AIR/20MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC12-25 TYPE 12 AIR/25MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC16-25 TYPE 16 AIR/25MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC20-25 TYPE 20 AIR/25MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC24-25 TYPE 24 AIR/25MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC20/30 TYPE 20 AIR/30MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC24/30 TYPE 24 AIR/30MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC30/30 TYPE 30 AIR/30MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC24/35 TYPE 24 AIR/35MM HYD ACTUATOR
ABEBC30/35 TYPE 30 AIR/35MM HYD ACTUATOR
Part number Rod dia
AHBRSQ20 20mm
AHBRSQ25 25mm
AHBRSQ30 30mm
AHBRSQ35 35mm
Part number Rod dia
AHBRSR20 20mm
AHBRSR25 25mm
AHBRSR30 30mm
AHBRSR35 35mm
Part number Rod dia
AHCONVA/H20 20mm
AHCONVA/H25 25mm
AHCONVA/H30 30mm
AHCONVA/H35 35mm
Part number Rod dia
AHBRROUND20 20mm
AHBRROUND25 25mm
AHBRROUND30 30mm
AHBRROUND35 35mm
Part number Rod dia
AHBRSC20 20mm
AHBRSC25 25mm
AHBRSC30 30mm
AHBRSC35 35mm
Part number Rod dia
AHBRSRSC20 20mm
AHBRSRSC25 25mm
AHBRSRSC30 30mm
AHBRSRSC35 35mm
Part number Rod dia
ABEBC9 TYPE 9
ABEBC12 TYPE 12
ABEBC16 TYPE 16
ABEBC20 TYPE 20
ABEBC24 TYPE 24
ABEBC30 TYPE 30
ABEBC36 TYPE 36
info@tyremartagri.co.uk EXCELLENCE
IN MOTION
Standard brake cylinders Standard spring return brake cylinders
 Slotted clevis brake cylinders Slotted spring return brake cylinders